

NDPS Case No. 57 of 2023.(CIS NO- 57/2023)

CNR Number :WBDD01-001969-2023 (JO Code : WB00779)

Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

26/20-12-2025 Today is fixed for appearance & report in final form.

Both the accused persons (Latafat Hossain Mondal & Soyel Mondal) on court bail, are present today.

To **24-04-2025** for appearance (2) and report in final form.

D/ C by me

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court Balurghat Dakshin Dinainur**

**Special Judge (under NDPS ACT)-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat.Dakshin Dinainur.**